/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

» FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

RES

PENNSYLVANIA

WESTERN PENNSYLVANIA SPORTSMEN'S

CLUB

MURRYSVILLE, PA
10/24/2021
EASIER THAN OUR LAST SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: EASIER THAN

OUR LAST SHOOT
22 Attended

VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYCH

MARK ALTOMARI
ERNIE ANDERSON
TONY BUCCIERO
TERRY SHOOK
PAULA J CALETRI
SHERIE SCHOEN

CALIFORNIA HILL GUN CLUB
BROWNSVILLE, PA
10/31/2021

HAUNTED BIRDS

95
91
97
60
80
80

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: HAUNTED

BIRDS

32 Attended

CH JASON BRITTON

M1 CHRISTOPHER J COMITO
M2 ERIC N DUNN

M3 NATE T BOWSER

AAl ED GOTT

AA2  TIMOTHY CROUSHORE
AA3  DYLAN MILLER

Al MIKE BRITTON

A2 KEITH S WONCHECK
A3 CHARLES T BURGESS
B1 JUSTIN E LANCASTER
B2 DENNIS SEVIN

B3 DAVE RODERICK

Cc1 WYATT MOORE

Cc2 RANDALL COSS

c3 JAMES D MURPHY

D1 SHAWN R BROWN

D2 MICHAEL BOBROSKY, Il
D3 ANDREW ZBOROVSKY
VTCH ERIC N DUNN

VTRU TIMOTHY CROUSHORE
VT3  DAN BAUMGART
SVCH DAVE RODERICK

SVRU JAMES D MURPHY
LYCH AMY SHOWMAN

LYRU SHERIE SCHOEN

SSCH RANDALL COSS

94
91
88
87
90
86
85
92
91
86
84
82
82
86
83
80
77
76
72
88
86
81
82
80
76
69
83

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: HAUNTED

BIRDS

43 Attended

CH NATE T BOWSER

M1 ROBIN F GROTE

M2 KEVIN SHEEN

M3 ERIC J SCHOEN

AA1  JASON BRITTON

AA2  DAN BAUMGART
AA3 ED GOTT

Al KEITH S WONCHECK
A2 MIKE BRITTON

A3 CHARLES T BURGESS
Bl JUSTIN E LANCASTER
B2 SHERIE SCHOEN

B3 DAVE RODERICK

C1 WYATT MOORE

Cc2 WILLIAM T HOUSEHOLDER

October 2021 / Clay Target Nation
/ Clay Target Nation

95
91
90
89
91
90
85
90
87
82
81
80

91
84

Cc3
D1
D2
D3
SJCH
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
SSCH

RANDALL COSS
MICHAEL BOBROSKY, IlI
C JOSEPH WILLEBRAND
PAUL KERSNICK
SPENCER IDDINGS
DAN BAUMGART
KEVIN SHEEN

ERIC N DUNN

ROBIN F GROTE

DAVE RODERICK
BUTCH DAUGHERTY
SHERIE SCHOEN

AMY SHOWMAN
RANDALL COSS

79
81
72
71
50
90
90
84
91
80
79
80
68
79
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